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CAO MUST BE INVOLVED IN THE PROCESS ALONG WITH STORE MANAGEMENT APPROVAL.  ITEM POSITIONS MUST NOT BE
CHANGED AT ANY TIME.

HQ DeCA/MBU PLANOGRAM APPROVED BY BUSINESS MANAGER, DARRELL CLARY, MERCHANDISE SPECIALIST LISA OWENS.

9 NOVEMBER
2016
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CAO MUST BE INVOLVED IN THE PROCESS ALONG WITH STORE MANAGEMENT APPROVAL.  ITEM POSITIONS MUST NOT BE CHANGED
AT ANY TIME.

HQ DeCA/MBU PLANOGRAM APPROVED BY BUSINESS MANAGER, DARRELL CLARY, MERCHANDISE SPECIALIST LISA OWENS.

9 NOVEMBER
2016

Left-right

8768400871 CAPRI SUN FRUIT
PUNCH ORGANIC K3

88949700051 JUICY JUICE
ORGANIC APPLE FUN K1

88949700052 JUICY JUICE
ORGANIC FRUIT PUNCH K1

65762241983 HONEST KIDS DRINK KIDS
BRY BRY GOOD LEMONADE K1

65762210247 HONEST KIDS DRINK KDS
GOODNESS GRAPENESS K1

1480031809 MOTTS FOR
TOTS APPLE K1

1480031811 MOTTS FOR
TOTS FRUIT PUNCH K1

1

8768400115 CAPRI SUN ROARING
WATERS GRAPE K2

8768400112 CAPRI SUN ROARING
WATERS TROPICAL FRUIT K1

4

8768400099 CAPRI SUN
STRAWBERRY/KIWI K1

3

8768400102 CAPRI SUN TROPICAL
PUNCH K1

2

8768400103 CAPRI SUN GRAPE K1

8768400106 CAPRI SUN
LEMONADE K1

2500001090 MINUTE MAID APPLE
WHITE GRAPE K1

2500001084 MINUTE MAID KIDS
JUICE + ORANGE K1

2500001081 MINUTE MAID APPLE
JUICE K1

2500001308 HI C  DRINK STRAWBRY
KIWI KRAZE K1

2500001305 HI C DRINK ORANGE
LAVA BURST K1

88949785236 JUICY JUICE
APPLE K1

88949752145 JUICY JUICE
PUNCH JUICE K1

6

8768400107 CAPRI SUN FRUIT
PUNCH K1

5

8768400097 CAPRI SUN SPLASH
COOLER K1

8768400100 CAPRI SUN WILD
CHERRY K1

8768400095 CAPRI SUN PACIFIC
COOLER K1

8768400094 CAPRI SUN MOUNTAIN
COOLER K1

7235000001 YOO HOO CHOCOLATE
K1

2500001080 HI C DINK FLASHIN
FRUIT PUNCH K1

88949789442 JUICY JUICE FUN SIZE
VARIETY PACK K1

88949754136 JUICY JUICE
KIWI STRAWBERRY K1
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SHELF:1 (Top) WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:7.00 in DEPTH:22 in SPACE AVAIL:0.90 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 65762241983 HONEST KIDS DRINK KIDS BRY BRY GOOD LE... 54.00OZ  1 K1 4  6 1.50 5.78 in  11.00 in  3.40 in Front  
2 65762210247 HONEST KIDS DRINK KDS GOODNESS GRAP... 54.00OZ  1 K1 4  6 1.50 5.78 in  11.00 in  3.40 in Front  
3 8768400871 CAPRI SUN FRUIT PUNCH ORGANIC 60.00OZ  1 K3 4  5 1.25 5.56 in  9.50 in  3.75 in Front  
4 88949700051 JUICY JUICE ORGANIC APPLE FUN 4.23OZ  1 K1 4  14 3.50 3.50 in  7.80 in  2.80 in Front  
5 88949700052 JUICY JUICE ORGANIC FRUIT PUNCH 4.23OZ  1 K1 4  14 3.50 3.50 in  7.80 in  2.80 in Front  

SHELF:2 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:10.00 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:3.65 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 8768400115 CAPRI SUN ROARING WATERS GRAPE 60.00OZ  1 K2 4  10 2.50 5.56 in  9.50 in  3.75 in Front  
2 8768400112 CAPRI SUN ROARING WATERS TROPICAL FR... 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  10 2.50 5.56 in  9.50 in  3.75 in Front  
3 2500001081 MINUTE MAID APPLE JUICE 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  16 4.00 4.20 in  9.85 in  3.00 in Front  
4 1480031809 MOTTS FOR TOTS APPLE 54.00OZ  1 K1 4  12 3.00 3.15 in  7.75 in  4.82 in Front  
5 1480031811 MOTTS FOR TOTS FRUIT PUNCH 54.00OZ  1 K1 4  12 3.00 3.15 in  7.75 in  4.82 in Front  

SHELF:3 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:15.00 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:1.70 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 8768400102 CAPRI SUN TROPICAL PUNCH 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  10 2.50 5.56 in  9.50 in  3.75 in Front  
2 8768400106 CAPRI SUN LEMONADE 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  10 2.50 5.56 in  9.50 in  3.75 in Front  
3 2500001084 MINUTE MAID KIDS JUICE + ORANGE 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  16 4.00 4.20 in  9.85 in  3.00 in Front  
4 2500001305 HI C DRINK ORANGE LAVA BURST 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  16 4.00 4.20 in  9.85 in  3.00 in Front  
5 88949752145 JUICY JUICE PUNCH JUICE 6.75OZ  1 K1 4  14 3.50 4.75 in  7.60 in  3.10 in Front  

SHELF:4 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:15.00 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:1.70 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 8768400099 CAPRI SUN STRAWBERRY/KIWI 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  10 2.50 5.56 in  9.50 in  3.75 in Front  
2 8768400103 CAPRI SUN GRAPE 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  10 2.50 5.56 in  9.50 in  3.75 in Front  
3 2500001090 MINUTE MAID APPLE WHITE GRAPE 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  16 4.00 4.20 in  9.85 in  3.00 in Front  
4 2500001308 HI C  DRINK STRAWBRY KIWI KRAZE 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  16 4.00 4.20 in  9.85 in  3.00 in Front  
5 88949785236 JUICY JUICE APPLE 6.75OZ  1 K1 4  14 3.50 4.75 in  7.60 in  3.10 in Front  

SHELF:5 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:15.00 in DEPTH:26 in SPACE AVAIL:2.05 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 8768400097 CAPRI SUN SPLASH COOLER 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  12 3.00 5.56 in  9.50 in  3.75 in Front  
2 8768400100 CAPRI SUN WILD CHERRY 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  12 3.00 5.56 in  9.50 in  3.75 in Front  
3 8768400094 CAPRI SUN MOUNTAIN COOLER 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  12 3.00 5.56 in  9.50 in  3.75 in Front  
4 2500001080 HI C DINK FLASHIN FRUIT PUNCH 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  22 5.50 4.20 in  9.85 in  3.00 in Front  
5 88949754136 JUICY JUICE KIWI STRAWBERRY 6.75OZ  1 K1 4  16 4.00 4.75 in  7.60 in  3.10 in Front  

SHELF:6 Base WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:15.00 in DEPTH:26 in SPACE AVAIL:7.85 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 8768400107 CAPRI SUN FRUIT PUNCH 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  12 3.00 5.56 in  9.50 in  3.75 in Front  
2 8768400095 CAPRI SUN PACIFIC COOLER 60.00OZ  1 K1 4  12 3.00 5.56 in  9.40 in  3.75 in Front  
3 7235000001 YOO HOO CHOCOLATE 65.00OZ  1 K1 4  16 4.00 4.80 in  9.65 in  3.19 in Front  
4 88949789442 JUICY JUICE FUN SIZE VARIETY PACK 135.36OZ  1 K1 1  9 9.00 3.60 in  11.60 in  8.10 in Front  

 ASEPTIC JUICE 4 FT. SECTION


